
Pankow Center – Important dates for 2024-2025 
Updated 10/10/24 

 
 

Pankow Open House – 6:00 pm – 7:30 pm 
Thursday, September 12, 2024  
 

Theatre Fall Play, 

"Mean Girls, High School Version" – JAPAC 
Friday, November 15, 2024, 7:00 pm 

Saturday, November 16, 2024, 3:00 pm 
Tickets: $14 ($10 student/seniors/staff rate) 
 

Math/Science/Technology Reunion Breakfast, 7:00am – 1:00pm - Pankow 
Wednesday, December 18, 2024 
 

Dance Performance (Parents only) – JAPAC, 7:00 pm 
Thursday, January 9, 2025 
 

Tours for L’Anse Creuse High School North – JAPAC & Pankow, 8:00 am-2:00pm 
Tuesday, February 4, 2025 
 

Tours for L’Anse Creuse High School – JAPAC & Pankow, 8:00 am-2:00pm 
Thursday, February 6, 2025 
 

MST Parent Informational Meeting – JAPAC, 6:30 – 8:00 pm 
Tuesday, February 4, 2025 
 

Auditions- Theatre (8th Gr) & Dance (all grades) – JAPAC, 9:00 am 
Friday, February 7, 2025 
 

Theatre Spring Play, "Name TBD" – JAPAC 
March, dates and times to be determined later 
Tickets: $14 ($10 student/seniors/staff rate) 

 

Career Night, 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm - Pankow 
Wednesday, March 12, 2025 

 

College Night, 6:00 pm – 7:30 pm - Pankow 
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 

 

Dance Performance (Parents only) – JAPAC, 7:00 pm 
Thursday, May 8, 2025 

 

Tentative Pankow Theatre Presentation Night – JAPAC, 7:00 pm – 9:30 pm 
Friday, May 9, 2025 

 

National Technical Honor Society Induction Ceremony (invite only) 

JAPAC – 5:30 pm – 6:00 pm 
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 
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Senior Honor’s Night (invite only) – JAPAC – 6:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 

 

Teens for Tots Preschool Graduation, - JAPAC, 7:30 am – 2:00 pm 
May 20, 2025 

 

Math/Science/Technology Senior Farewell, 9:30 am – 11:00 am 
Date TBD, May, 2025 

 

Senior's last day of school for LCHS, HSN, and Pankow 

May 19, 2025 (hours 4-6, full day for senior’s) 

May 20, 2025 (hours 1-3, half day for senior’s) 
 

Transportation Day (4th graders only) – Back of JAPAC, 9:00 am 

Thursday, May 29, 2025 (inclement weather reschedule date of May 30) 

 

Last Day of school for Underclassmen 
Friday, June 6, 2025 

 
 
/as 


